JOIN AN ASA COMMITTEE!

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON NEXT MEETING
Membership Chris O’Hagan, JD Kutter,
chris@jdkutter.com
Programs Chris O’Hagan, JD Kutter,
chris@jdkutter.com
Contract Review Dick Stockenberg, Sandberg Phoenix von Gontard

rstockenberg@sandbergphoenix.com

Safety Michael Sicking, Safety International
msicking@safety-international.com

Government Tim Thomas, American Steel Fabrication, Inc.

Advocacy/Legislative tim@steeleagle.net

Finance Mark O’Donnell, Schmersahl Treloar & Co

modonnell@stcpa.com

Tom Owens Chris O’Hagan, JD Kutter
Memorial Scholarship chris@jdkutter.com
Nominating Tim Thomas, American Steel Fabrication, Inc.

tim@steeleagle.com

Brand Development Stephanie Woodcock, Seal the Deal Too
stephanie@sealthedealtoo.com

GC Expo Walter Bazan, Jr., Bazan Painting Co.
waltbazanjr@bazanpainting.com

Tim Thomas, American Steel Fabrication, Inc.

tim@steeleagle.net

Golf Jennifer Church, United Rentals
jchurch@ur.com

Awards Gala Rick Swanson, Swanson Masonry, Inc.
rick@swansonmasonry.com

Molly Spowal, ] W Terrill
mspowal@jwterrill.com

Showcase & BBQ Amy Heeger, AME Constructors
amyh@ameconstructors.com

Rick Williams, K & K Supply
rick@kandksupply.com

General Questions regarding an ASA Committee? Contact susan@asamidwest.com


mailto:chris@jdkutter.com
mailto:chris@jdkutter.com
mailto:rstockenberg@sandbergphoenix.com
mailto:msicking@safety-international.com
mailto:modonnell@stcpa.com
mailto:chris@jdkutter.com
mailto:tim@steeleagle.com
mailto:waltbazanjr@bazanpainting.com
mailto:tim@steeleagle.net
mailto:jchurch@ur.com
mailto:rick@swansonmasonry.com
mailto:mspowal@jwterrill.com
mailto:amyh@ameconstructors.com

